Seindjoen SM-Jadarata
Seindjoki 15.2.2015

SeMK

Lk: JR ATV
Pvm: 15.2.2015
Aika: 12:00:00
Pos. No. Nimi

1 34 Joni Koivisto

1 Markku Aitavaara

2
3 30 Jukka Pakkala
4

11 Jani Aitavaara

Keskeyttaneet

Ei Lahteneet

12 Erkki Aitavaara
44  Jani Vaisanen
409 Arto Mantila

984 Lauri Lehtinen

Antti Leppala
SML:n Valvoja

Kierr
8

8
8
8

Aika
00:08:21.832
00:08:28.212
00:08:34.353
00:08:34.620

00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000

Viralliset tulokset

Aikaero Paras krs.aika Kierr Nopeus Luokka Kerho Pyo6ra
00:01:02.738 2 88,954 JR ATV TamMC Honda
6.380 00:01:02.923 7 87,837 JRATV OMK Polaris
12.521 00:01:04.831 5 86,789 JR ATV SeMK Polaris
12.788 00:01:03.501 5 86,744 IR ATV OMK AYR/Rotax
- - JR ATV OMK Ducati
- - JR ATV KMC Honda
—mlmmlmm men - - JR ATV OriToive KTM
—mlmmlem e - - JR ATV OriToive KTM

Aarre Soivuori
Kilpailu johtaja

72
SUDMEN MODTTORILITTO ry

i NITORFORDBOND ¢!

liImoittaja
Team moto24.fi

Team moto24.fi

Team moto24.fi

Pist
25
20
16
13



